KRISTIINA SARIO
cv

www.kristiinasario.net

Ig: Kristiina Sario
kristiina.sario@gmail.com
045 134 6576

Lives and works in Tampere

EDUCATION

Degree
2022 Master of Art (MA), Turku Art Academy

2005 Bachelor of Art (BA), Wimbledon School of Art (today: University of Arts
London), London

Other

2010 Specialization studies in Photography, TAMK - School of Applied Art, Tampere

2009 Specialization studies in Video Art, TAMK - School of Applied Art, Tampere

2002 BTEC-Diploma in Art and Design, Chelsea College of Art and Design, London

PRIVATE EXHIBITIONS

2026 Coming up: Galleria Katariina, Helsinki
2026 Coming up: Porvoon Taidehalli, Porvoo
2025 Coming up: Galleria Aarni, Espoo
2025 Coming up: Kehystarina, Tampere
2025 Funkkistalon galleria, Sastamala

2021 Taidekeskus Maltinranta, Tampere
2014 Galleria Kapriisi, Tampere

2013 Galleria Kone, Hameenlinna

2013 Rooperin Taidesalonki, Helsinki

2013 Teijon Masuuni, Salo

2012 Galleria Saskia, Tampere

2011  Galleria Ronga, Tampere

2010 Rooperin Taidesalonki, Helsinki

2009 Galleria 4-kuus, Helsinki

2006 Gallery-33, Berliini


http://www.kristiinasario.net

GROUP EXHIBITIONS

2024
2021
2020
2021
2019
2017
2014
2014
2013
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010

2007
2005
2005

Ars Hamina, Kirjaston Galleria, Hamina

SaSaSa (Saharla, Salmela ja Sario), Galleria Saskia, Tampere

Tie jonka valitsin, Wiurilan kartano, Salo

100 vuotta hyvassa seurassa, Galleria Saskia, Tampere

100-vuotias versoo, Taidehalli, Helsinki

Maalisuoralla, Galleria Uusi kipina, Lahti

Taiteilija vailla nimea, Taidekeskus Maltinranta, Tampere

Vieras, (Laitakari, Mononen ja Sario), Teijon Masuuni, Teijo

Pohjoinen rakkaus, Pohjoismainen taideliitto, Taidelaitos Haihatus, Joutsa
Taidetta jakokaapeissa lll, Tampereen Taidemuseon katutaideprojekti
Muotokuva, Koysiratagalleria, Turku

Kesa 2011, Art Nuuttila, Virrat

Kesanayttely, Taidekeskus Salmela, Mantyharju

Nuorten taiteilijoiden kuvataidekilpailun nayttelyluokka, Taidekeskus Salmela,
Mantyharju

Perambulator, Nolia’s Gallery, London

Black Wool Sweatshop, Free Range, London

Bright Young Things, Your Art Store, Berlin

GRANTS ETC.

2020
2020
2021
2013
2013
2011
2011

TAIKE, grant for a private show

TAIKE, grant for a group sshow

Grant for work

Tampere City, The Artit’s Grant

Taiteen keskustoimikunta, grant for private show

The Finish Cultural Foundation, grant for portrait course, Turku
Salmela Art Centre, Artist’s residence, Mantyharju

TEOKSIA KOKOELMISSA

2020
2010
2011
2011

Tampere City / Art Museum
Veikkaus oy

Salmela Art Centre
Mantyharju Council

MEMBERSHIPS

2012
2010

The Finnish Painters’ Union
Tampere Art Association



